.. Form for filing Rate Schedules For SHEPHERDSVI
’ Community, Town or City

. P.S.C. NO.

L SHEET NO. B
___SALT RIVER WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation :
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
RATES: MNIHLY
5/8 x 3/4 INCH CCONNECTICNS
FIRST 2,000 gallons 16.33 MINIMM BIIL
NEXT 3,000 gallns 4,94 per 1,000 gallmns
NEXT 5,000 gallons 4,44 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 15,000 gallons i 4,19 per 1,000 gallans
. NEXT 25,000 gallens * 3,69 per 1,000 gallans
1 INCH OONNECTICN
FIRST 5,000 gallons 31.20 MINIMM BITL
NEXT 5,000 gallons 4.44 per 1,000 gallons -
NEXT 15,000 gallons 4,19 per 1,000 gallans
OVER 25,000 gallns 3.69 per 1,000 gallmns
1% to 4 INCH CONNECTION
FIRST 10,000 gallons 53.40 MINIMM BIIL
NEXT 15,000 gallons 4.19 per 1,000 gallns
NEXT 25,000 gallmns 3.69 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
JAN 11991
PURSUANT [TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
= / .4 /
DATE OF ISSUE__ 12-21-90 DATE EFFECTIVE_O}ifiaSifce fasioson

VN

r
. ISSUED BY \ ,v,wuﬂ&“'/JAMEs H. RICE TITLE COMMISSIONER

Name of Officer '
Issued by\duthority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuckﬁ\
in Case No. 90-425 dated (01-11-91 .




Form for filing Rate Schedules

SALT RIVER WATFR DISIRICT

Name gf Issuing (Brporation

For _SHEPHFRDSVILLE

Community,

P.S.C. NO.

Town or City

Ew_ﬁ &MJ SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

o
( SHEET NO.

d

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
SCHEDULE OF WATER RATES PER UNIT
RATES: MNIHLY
5/8 x 3/4 INCH CONNECTION |
FIRST 2,000 gallons 16,30 MINIMM BIIL
NEXT 3,000 gallons 4,90 per 1,000 gallans
NEXT 5,000 gallans 4.40 per 1,000 gallans
NEXT 15,000 gallans 4,15 per 1,000 gallans
NEXT 25,000 gallans 3.65 per 1,000 gallans
"' 1 INCH CONNECTION
FIRST 5,000 gallans 31.00 MINIMM RIIL
NEXT 5,000 gallans 4.40 per 1,000 gallans
NEXT 15,000 gallons 4,15 per 1,000 gallans
VER 25,900 gallons 3.65 per 1,000 gallans
1% to 4 INCH CONNECTION
FIRST 10,000 gallans 53.00 MINIMM BIIL
NEXT 15,000 gallans 4.15 per 1,00 gallans
NEXT 25,000 gallans 3.65 per 1,000 gallans--
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
0CT 3 0 1990
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1) -
DATE OF ISSUE_05/21/90 FBETEVE PRCIOVENGE0/0/0 \
@ :Issuep Y Foster Sanders TITLE____ Cwimen 4

Name of Officer (‘/ !
Issued by authority of an-Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucxky

in €ase No. 9143 dated _ponding
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SHEPHERDSVILLE

i1i For

Form for filing Rate Schedules oIty —TowA oF OIS
P.S.C. NO.
ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1 =

SALT RIVER WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
4 3 C i on
Name of Issuing Corporatio SR
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
SCHUDULE OF WATER RATES PER UNIT

RATES: MONTHLY

5/8 x 3/4 INCH CONNECTION

First 3,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Next 7,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons

1 Ihch Connections

First 5,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 7,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons

2 Inch Connection |

First 10,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons

[\)Nl\)ww

.00 Minimum Bill }
.25 per 1,000 gallons
.7

5 per 1,000 gallons
.50 per 1,000 gallons
.00 per 1,000 gallons

.50 Minimum Bill

.25 per 1,000 gallons
5 per 1, OOO gallons

O per 1,000 gallons

OO per 1,000 gallons

+75 Minimum Bill

.75 per 1,000 gallons
.50 per 1,000 gallons
.00 per 1,000 gallons °
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DATE OF ISSUE

. ISSUED BY

Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub11c Service Commission of Kentuckﬂ\
in Case No.

10-6-88

DATE EFFECTIVE ;4 ¢ oo

TITLE Commissioner-Chairman

Name of Officer

e?



